Grässlin Mechanical Time Switches
G
rä
ss
lin
 M
ec
ha

it
ch
es
46
Cycle Timer Modules
Model # Input
Voltage
Mounting Total
Cycle
Time
Timing
Interval
per Tripper
TALENTO121-120 120 VAC, 60 Hz DIN Rail 1-Hr 1.25-Min
TALENTO121-240 208-240 VAC, 60 Hz DIN Rail 1-Hr 1.25-Min
GMX121-O-120 120 VAC, 60 Hz Type 3R
Enclosure
1-Hr 1.25-Min
Talento 121 Series
16 A, 1-Hour Repeat Cycle Time Switch

Supply Voltage 120, 208-240 VAC, 60 Hz
Switch Type SPDT, Isolated Contacts
Resistive 16 A, 125-250 VAC, 60 Hz
Tungsten 750 W, 250 VAC, 60 Hz
Operating Temperature -13° F to 130° F (-25° C to 55° C)
Operating Humidity 0 to 95% RH, non-condensing
Dimensions H x W x D 3.35" x 2.13" x 2.36" (8.5 mm x 5.4 mm x 6.0 mm)
Wiring Connections Screw terminals for up to #12 AWG wire
Ship Weight .66 lbs (.29 kg)
Warranty 1-year limited
Model # Input Voltage Total Cycle
Time
Timing
Interval per
Tripper
FM1S12HU-120U 120 VAC, 60 Hz 12-Hr 7.5-Min
FM1S12HU-120U
21 A, 12-Hour Repeat Cycle Time Switch
The FM1S12HU-120U is a sychronous motor driven
electromechanical 12-hour time switch intended as a low cost repeat

rässlin M
echanical T
im
e S
w
itches
47
Panel Mount, 24-Hour or 7-Day
Model #
Synchronous
Model #
Quartz w/ Battery Backup
Voltage Override MIN ON/
OFF Time
24-Hour
FM1STUZ-24U FM1QTUZ-24U* 24 VAC, 60 Hz No
15-Min
FM1STUZ-120U FM1QTUZ-120U* 120 VAC, 60 Hz No
FM1STUZ-240U FM1QTUZ-240U* 208/240 VAC, 60 Hz No
FM1STUZ220/50 – 220, 50 Hz No
FM1STUZH-24U FM1QTUZH-24U* 24 VAC, 60 Hz Yes
FM1STUZH-120U FM1QTUZH-120U* 120 VAC, 60 Hz Yes
FM1STUZH-240U – 208/240 VAC, 60 Hz Yes
FM1STUZH220/50 – 220, 50 Hz Yes
7-Day
FM1SWUZ-24U – 24 VAC, 60 Hz No
2-Hr
FM1SWUZ -120U FM1QWUZ-120U* 120 VAC, 60 Hz No
FM1SWUZ -240U FM1QWUZ-240U* 208/240 VAC, 60 Hz No
FM1SWUZH-24U – 24 VAC, 60 Hz Yes
FM1SWUZH -120U FM1QWUZH-120U* 120 VAC, 60 Hz Yes
FM1SWUZH -240U FM1QWUZH-240U* 208/240 VAC, 60 Hz Yes
*Quartz models operate at 12-24 VDC/VAC, 120, or 208/240 VAC and are Title 20 listed.
SPECIFIERS GUIDE
Furnish and install a Grässlin FM1 ________ (24-Hour) (7-Day) Timer Module with______ (15-Minute)

Wiring Terminals Screw terminal accepts up to #12 AWG wire
Shipping Weight 2 lbs. (.91 kg)
Warranty 1-year limited
GMXSW-O-120
Compliant
2002/95/EC#E10694
TITLE 20
LISTED
Model #
Synchronous
Model #
Quartz w/ Battery Backup*
(7-Day Carry-over)
Voltage MIN ON/OFF Time Enclosure
24-Hour
GMXST-I-120 GMXQT-I-120* 120 VAC, 60 Hz
15-Min
Type 1 Indoor
GMXST-I-240 ** 208/240 VAC, 60 Hz Type 1 Indoor
GMXST-O-24 ** 24 VAC, 60 Hz Type 3R Rainproof
GMXST-O-120 GMXQT-O-120* 120 VAC, 60 Hz Type 3R Rainproof
GMXST-O-240 ** 208/240 VAC, 60 Hz Type 3R Rainproof
7-Day
** GMXQW-I-24* 24 VAC, 60 Hz
2-Hr
Type 1 Indoor
GMXSW-I-120 ** 120 VAC, 60 Hz Type 1 Indoor
GMXSW-O-24 ** 24 VAC, 60 Hz Type 3R Rainproof
GMXSW-O-120 GMXQW-O-120* 120 VAC, 60 Hz Type 3R Rainproof
GMXSW-O-240 GMXQW-I-240* 208/240 VAC, 60 Hz Type 3R Rainproof
*Quartz Models operate on 12-24 VDC/VAC, 120 or 208/240 VAC, and 50/60 Hz and are Title 20 listed.
**Considered upon request.
Grässlin Mechanical Time Switches